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MAN TGA 26.530 6X4 MANUAL 3 PEDALS TIPPER KIPPER

Ogolne cechy

Marka

model

Podkategoria
Przebieg

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate
Kolor

Stan

energyType
emissionsClass

advertiserObjectReference

Wi1tasciwosci
Masa wtasna
payloadWeight

GVW

cabin

TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

MAN

TGA 26.530
Wywrotka
689.566km

2003

17-04-2003
Z6tty

Uzywane
energyType.diesel
Euro 3

MA362279

9.471kg
20.529kg
26.000kg

Kabina sypialna



identificationVin WMAH29Z773M362279



MAN TGA 26.530 6X4 MANUAL 3 PEDALS TIPPER KIPPER

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 3
shortAxleConfiguration 6x4

transmissionType transmissionType.manual
power 530hp
accessories

e Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Fog lights

e PTO

e Radio/CD player

e Sleeper cab

e Coupling

e Spotlights

e Visor

e Anti-lock braking system

e Electrically adjustable door mirrors
e Power take-off (PTO)
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